RWK LP -Standauflage 2024 -2025 Mannschaft

1.WK 2.WK S.WK

Plz Verein

1 8SKF Liichow 1
Streck,Dieter
Schulze,Burghardt
Erhard,Rainer

2 TSV Schnega
Struck,Wolfgang
Wolter , Hans-Heinrich
Schulz,Jlirgen

3 SKF Luchow 2
Huising,Natalia
Kottke,Hans-Jlirgen
Meyer,Herbert
Schlender,Jiirgen (E)
4 SKF Lichow 3
Harster,Manfred
Ragotzky,Hans-Joachim
Helmeke,Helmut

5 &G Hitzacker
Knipp , Detlev
Wieczorek , Heinz-Dieter
v. Loh,Eckhardt

6 SV Metzingen
Loelf,Heinrich
Kempf,Ralf

7 8V Tiessau
Thomas,Dieter

Gruppe 1
828
274
282
272

820
290
270
260

805
268
277
260
259

744
261
259
224

706
227
258
221

522
263
259

238
238

4.WK

RWK LP - Standauflage 2024 - 2025 Einzel

3
N

Name
Struck,Wolfgang
Schulze,Burghardt
Kottke,Hans-Jlrgen
Streck,Dieter
Erhard,Rainer
Wolter , Hans-Heinrich
Husing,Natalia
Loelf,Heinrich
Hérster,Manfred
Schulz,Jirgen
Meyer,Herbert
Kempf,Ralf
Ragotizky,Hans-Joachim
Wieczorek , Heinz-Dieter
Thomas,Dieter
Knipp , Detlevy
Helmeke, Helmut
18 v. Loh,Eckhardt

W~ U WN

e
~N o OLh WD =~ O

Kreisrundenwettkampfleiter Edmund Stlibbecke

Verein 1WK
TSV Schnega 290
SKF Lachow 1 282
SKF Luchow2 277
SKF Lochow 1 274
SKF Lochow1 272
TSV Schnega 270
SKF Lochow?2 268
SV Metzingen 263
SKF Lachow3 261
TSV Schnega 260
SKF Lochow2 260
SV Metzingen 289
SKF Lochow3 259
8G Hitzacker 258
SV Tiessau 238
SG Hitzacker 227
SKF Lochow3 224
SG Hitzacker 2211

RWHK - Leiter Edmund Stiibbecke

2.WK

3.WK

E. Erg.

274
282
272

290
270
260

268
277
260
259

261

259
224

227
258
221

263
259

238

4WK

M. Ergebn Gruppe

828

820

805

744

706

522

238

Ges.Ergebnis
290

282
277
274
272
270
268
263
261
260
260
259
259
258
238
227
224
221
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